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FRUIT  FLAVORS | 54 | FRUIT  FLAVORS 

TRANSPARENT  FRUITSMIX FRUITS

LEMON  - DOUBLE TWIST 8grAPRICOT  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr APPLE  - DOUBLE TWIST 8grRASPBERRY - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

CRANBERRY  - DOUBLE TWIST 8grORANGE  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

ORANGE  - DOUBLE TWIST 8grCHERRY  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

CHERRY - DOUBLE TWIST 8grLEMON - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

STRAWBERRY  - DOUBLE TWIST 8grSTRAWBERRY  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

P A C K A G I N G

200gr  	 CODE: 04011
1000gr,  	 CODE: 01026

O P T I O N A L

150gr		  CODE: 11000
250gr     	 CODE: 10000
800gr    	 CODE: 02000

P A C K A G I N G

O P T I O N A L

150gr		  CODE: 11001

200gr	 CODE: 04012

250gr    	 CODE: 10001
800gr    	 CODE: 02001

1000gr  	 CODE: 01027



NATURAL  FLAVORS | 76 | FRUIT  FLAVORS NATURAL  FLAVORS | 7

TROPICAL FRUITS

MANGO  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

WATERMELON  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

BANANA - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

PINEAPPLE  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

P A C K A G I N G
200gr	   CODE: 04013
1000gr	   CODE: 01022

O P T I O N A L

150gr	    CODE: 11002
250gr	    CODE: 10002
800gr	    CODE: 02002

NATURAL FLAVORS

MINT  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

ROSE - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

CINNAMON  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

P A C K A G I N G

200gr    	 CODE: 04014

1000gr  	 CODE: 01025

P A C K A G I N G

200gr	 CODE: 04016

1000gr	 CODE: 01029

P A C K A G I N G

200gr	 CODE:  04015

1000gr	 CODE:  01028

O P T I O N A L

150gr 	 CODE: 11003

250gr	 CODE: 10003

800gr	 CODE: 02003

O P T I O N A L

150gr	 CODE:  11005

250gr	 CODE: 10005

800gr	 CODE: 02005

O P T I O N A L

150gr	 CODE:  11004

250gr	 CODE:  10004

800gr	 CODE:  02004
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LICORICE  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

NATURAL FLAVORS SPECIAL  FLAVORS

DOUBLE  FLAVORS

HONEY  - DOUBLE TWIST 8grHONEY - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr MASTIC - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

BERRY LEMONADE - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

BLUEBERRY RASPBERRY - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

P A C K A G I N G

O P T I O N A L

O P T I O N A L

150gr	 CODE: 11006

150gr	 CODE: 11007

200gr	 CODE: 04017

250gr	 CODE: 10006

250gr	 CODE: 10007

800gr	 CODE: 02006

800gr	 CODE: 02007

1000gr	 CODE: 01030

P A C K A G I N G

O P T I O N A L

O P T I O N A L

150gr	 CODE: 11009

150gr	 CODE: 11010

200gr	 CODE: 04020

250gr	 CODE: 10009

250gr	 CODE: 10010

800gr	 CODE: 02009

800gr	 CODE: 02010

1000gr	 CODE: 01032

P A C K A G I N G

200gr	 CODE:  04022

1000gr	 CODE:  01034

P A C K A G I N G

200gr	 CODE:  04018

1000gr	 CODE:  01031

P A C K A G I N G

200gr,    CODE: 04021

1000gr,  CODE: 01033

P A C K A G I N G

O P T I O N A L

150gr,     CODE:  11008

200gr	 CODE:  04019

250gr,     CODE:  10008
800gr,    CODE:  02008

1000gr	 CODE:  01023

COLA  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

RUM JAMAICA  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

200gr	 CODE: 04023

1000gr	 CODE: 01035

P A C K A G I N G

O P T I O N A L

O P T I O N A L

150gr	 CODE: 11011

150gr	 CODE: 11012

250gr	 CODE: 10011

250gr	 CODE: 10012

800gr	 CODE: 02011

800gr	 CODE: 02012 



10 | SUGAR FREE  PECTIN JELLIES

SUGAR FREE JELLIES

ORANGE  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr RASPBERRY - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

APRICOT  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

LEMON  - DOUBLE TWIST 8grSTRAWBERRY  - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

P A C K A G I N G

O P T I O N A L

200gr	 CODE: 38006

150gr	 CODE: 38002

800gr	 CODE: 38001

1000gr	 CODE: 38000

250gr	 CODE: 38008

P A C K A G I N G
     20gr	 CARTON 100PCS, CODE: 38003

     24gr	 CARTON 100PCS, CODE: 38007
     20gr	 DISPLAY 40PCS,  CODE: 38004

CHERRY - DOUBLE TWIST 8gr

PRIVATE LABEL JELLIES

PRIVATE  LABEL JELLIES  | 11

Print your logo on the material of jelly candy

ELIGIBLE
FOR 

KOSHER 
AND 

PASSOVER KOSHER

W
ITH REAL FRUIT JUICE

FLAVORS: STRAWBERRY, CHERRY, LEMON, ORANGE, APRICOT, BLACKBERRY, ROSE, HONEY, LIQORICE, COLA
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ROLLOVER JELLIES

THE PRODUCT
Rollover mix fruit pectin jelly is a double twist product consisted of 12 round shaped jellies. 
Each roll contains 5 flavors, which are lemon, orange, strawberry, apple, raspberry. The self-life 
of the product is 48 months. 

PACKAGING DISP 24 -12 PCS - 4PACK ROLLOVER 48 GR PECTIN JELLIES 4 GR

P A C K A G I N G

48gr  DISP 24, CODE: 16000

48gr  DISP 12, CODE: 17000

48gr  4 PACK , CODE: 18000

SOUR BOOM

P A C K A G I N G

24gr  CARTON 100PCS 	 CODE: 29001 

10 PACK BAG 		  CODE: 25003

10 PACK BAG 		  CODE: 25001

10 PACK BAG 		  CODE: 25004

10 PACK BAG 		  CODE: 25000

10 PACK BAG 		  CODE: 25002

24gr  DISPLAY 40 PCS 	 CODE: 33004

MIXED FRUITS
LEMON, ORANGE, STRAWBERRY, 
APPLE, RASPBERRY

P A C K A G I N G

24gr  CARTON 100PCS 	 CODE: 29003

24gr  DISPLAY 40 PCS	 CODE: 33001

WATERMELON

P A C K A G I N G

24gr  CARTON 100PCS 	 CODE: 29004

24gr  DISPLAY 40 PCS 	 CODE: 33002 

COLA

P A C K A G I N G

24gr  CARTON 100PCS 	 CODE: 29002

24gr  DISPLAY 40 PCS 	 CODE: 33003

MIXED BERRY
STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, 
CRANBERRY, CHERRY

P A C K A G I N G

24gr  CARTON 100PCS 	 CODE: 29000

24gr  DISPLAY 40 PCS 	 CODE: 33000

STRAWBERRY

THE PRODUCT
6 Sour pectin jellies of round 
shape, packed in a small bag of 
24gr. Each bag of 24gr can have 
the following flavors: mixed 
fruits, mixed berries, watermel-
on, cola, strawberry. The self-life 
of the product is 48 months.

6 jellies in a BAG of 24gr 

PLASTIC DISPLAY of 40 bag 24gr

CARTONS of 4 plastic displays

EUROPALLET of 64 cartons

EURO3 of 88 cartons

SOUR BOOM  FLAVORS | 13
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CODE: 40006 CODE: 40005

CODE: 40009

CODE: 40010

CODE: 40011

CODE: 40013

CODE: 40019

CODE: 40016 CODE: 40018 CODE: 40015

CODE: 40014 CODE: 40017

CODE: 40012

CODE: 40008

CODE: 40007

LEMON: 40003

BANANA: 40000

ORANGE: 40002

STRAWBERRY: 40001
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PACKAGING & TRANSPORTATION

Euro3 Pallet:						      1×1,20 m		
Euro3 Pallet / Container 20’-40’-Truck:		  10p-20p-26p	
Euro Pallet:						      0,8×1,20m		
Euro Pallet / Container 20’-40’-Truck:		  11p-23p-33p	

1000 g

800 g

250 g

200 g

150 g

Bag - 10 pack

Bag - 4 pack

Bulk (24g or 20g pack)

Box - 40 pcs

Display 24 pcs

Display 12 pcs

10

12

32

12

24

180

4

6

12

N70 / 390x245x285mm

N70 / 390x245x285mm

N70 / 390x245x285mm

N70 / 390x245x285mm

N70 / 390x245x285mm

N10 / 390x245x185mm

N8 / 390x237x145mm

N10 / 390x245x185mm

N2/ 350x275x230mm

N9/ 390x237x165mm

N9/ 390x237x165mm

84 (12×7)  - 840 Kg

84 (12×7) - 806,4 Kg

84 (12×7) - xxx Kg

84 (12×7) - 537,6 Kg

84 (12×7) -  xxx Kg

132  (12×11) -  380,16 Kg

132  (12×11) -633,6 Kg

“132  (12×11)- 570,24 or 475,2 Kg”

88  (11×8) -337,9 Kg

120  (12×10) -829,4 Kg

120  (12×10) -829,4 Kg

63 (9×7)  - 630 Kg

63 (9×7)  - 604,8 Kg

63 (9×7)  - xxx Kg

63 (9×7)  - 403,2 Kg

63 (9×7)  - xxx Kg

99 (9×11)  - 285,12 Kg

110 (10×11)  - 528 Kg

99 (9×11)  - 427,7 or 356,4 Kg

64 (8×8) -245,8 Kg

100 (10×10)  -691,2 Kg

100 (10×10)  -691,2 Kg

PALLETIZATION CHARACTERISTICS
Packaging Carton No

Dimension
Carton/Euro3 Pallet

(Layer×Tray)-Net Weight
Carton/Euro Pallet

(Layer×Tray)-Net Weight
Pcs

Carton

CERTIFICATE 
OF ASSESSMENT

ELOT EN ISO 22000:2018

SUGAR FREE 
PECTIN JELLY 

PATENT

DESIGN PATENT 
FOR BAG COSMETICS 

AND BIOCIDES

FDA  CERTIFICATE

2025

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This certifies that:

Lavita J&S M.E.P.E. 
Industrial Zone of Patras Place Magoula 
Patras, Achaia GR-250 18 
Greece

is registered with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration pursuant to the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, as
amended by the Bioterrorism Act of 2002 and the FDA Food Safety Modernization Act, such registration having been
verified as currently effective on the date hereof by Registrar Corp:

U.S. FDA Registration No.: 14523436632
U.S. FDA UFI (DUNS) No.: 363144608
U.S. Agent for FDA
Communications:

Registrar Corp
144 Research Drive, Hampton, Virginia, 23666, USA 
Telephone: +1-757-224-0177 • Fax: +1-757-224-0179

This certificate affirms that the above stated facility is registered with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration pursuant
to the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, as amended by the Bioterrorism Act of 2002 and the FDA Food Safety
Modernization Act, such registration having been verified as effective by Registrar Corp as of the date hereof, and
Registrar Corp will confirm that such registration remains effective upon request and presentation of this certificate
until December 31, 2025, unless such registration has been terminated after issuance of this certificate. Registrar Corp
makes no other representations or warranties, nor does this certificate make any representations or warranties to any
person or entity other than the named certificate holder, for whose sole benefit it is issued. Registrar Corp assumes no
liability to any person or entity in connection with the foregoing. The U.S. Food and Drug Administration does not issue
a certificate of registration, nor does the U.S. Food and Drug Administration recognize a certificate of registration.
Registrar Corp is not affiliated with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.

November 5, 2024
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Everything started in the distant 1952, when Ioannis Siames manufactured for the first time the famous 
soft candy known as Charleston. He established the first family confectionery company in 1965, producing 

traditional sweets and candies, using natural pure ingredients , in a small range of flavors, wrapped in the tra-
ditional parchment paper and packed in jars.

All this knowledge, the secrets of candy-crafting, the passion of creation and the traditional recipes, passed 
down to the 2nd generation and the 3rd generation, his grandchildren, John and Spiros Bezerianos who es-
tablished LAVITA CANDIES in 2011. Since then the company made small and steady steps , by focusing on 
pectin jellies and specializing in this product. Over the last 3 years the company has heavily invested in new 
machines and personnel in order to increase its production capabilities and at the beginning of 2025, LAVITA 
is proud to have transferred its facility to a new modern factory in the Industrial Zone of Patras, Greece.

LAVITA has focused its efforts in the export sales of its products, since its creation by John and Spiros and 
today the company’s products can be found in more than 15 countries in all 5 continents. These products are 
either with the LAVITA brands or with Private Label and have been produced in more than 20 flavors.

In 2018 a new product, ROLLOVER is introduced. It’s the only roll in the world consisted of soft pectin jellies. 
In 2023 LAVITA introduced for the first time its “SOUR BOOM” (sour) pectin jellies packed in a new format 
of a small pack of 24g.

Back again in 2012, just before LAVITA started operating, John and Spiros managed to perfectionate their 
unique recipe for Sugar-Free pectin Jellies. They got the recipe patented, until 2032. Today in 2025, in the 
new factory, with modern equipment and the owners’ traditional recipes, LAVITA starts its production of Sug-
ar-Free pectin jellies and introduces them to the world.

With such innovative steps and great plans for the future, LAVITA is present for the first time since its concept, 
as an exhibitor, in the biggest confectionery exhibition in the word, ISM Cologne in Germany in 2025.

 With quality products, innovations, ambitions and sweet dreams the LAVITA team heads into the future.

 P.S.: We would like to thank our customers that helped us achieve everything until now.




